Race Results week ending 15th March 2020

14.03.2020
Newcastle Parkrun
A total of 432 runners took part.

1 1 Kieron MUTCH
14 1 Nicole MCQUADE
97 15 Martha RADLEY

Halifax Parkrun
A total of 182 runners took part.

1 1 Tom NEEDHAM
21 1 Helen GREGORY
28 26  James KIRKPATRICK

Bradford Parkrun
A total of 400 runners took part.

1 1 Michael MALYON
16 16  Michael MCINNES
17 1 Rachel MCCUSKER
50 3 Ann-Marie BULCOCK

Worsley Woods Parkrun
A total of 450 runners took part.

Gosforth Harriers & AC
Unattached
Skipton AC

Bingley Harriers and AC

00:16:49
00:19:40
00:23:11 PB

00:17:46

Mossley AFC Running Club 00:22:30

Skipton AC

Baildon Runners
Skipton AC
Dewsbury Road Runners

Skipton AC

00:23:12

00:17:03
00:20:37 PB
00:20:40
00:22:48

1 1 George SAFRANAUSKAS  Sale Harriers Manchester 00:17:00
11 1 Carmen SAFRANAUSKAS Sale Harriers Manchester 00:20:15

33 26  Chris OVENDEN
90 9 Mary DOOTSON

Huntingdon Parkrun
A total of 286 runners took part.

1 1 Simon MEAD
16 1 Penelope TEOH
144 35 Claire WOMBWELL

Fountains Abbey Parkrun
A total of 418 runners took part.

1 1 Daniel CHEESEMAN
3 2 Tim CHADWICK

18 1 Emma SORBY

75 10 Sophie NEWBOULD

Skipton AC
Skipton AC

Huntingdonshire AC
Unattached
Skipton AC

York Acorn RC
Skipton AC
Ripon Runners
Skipton AC

00:21:29
00:23:52 PB

00:18:02
00:21:59
00:30:22

00:15:48
00:18:02
00:20:01
00:23:29 PB


https://www.parkrun.org.uk/newcastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=176018
http://www.gosforth-harriers.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/newcastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=6387902
https://www.hannover96.de/verein/abteilungen/triat
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/newcastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1667805
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/halifax/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1017014
http://www.bingleyharriers.org.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/halifax/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1340876
http://www.mossleyafcrunningclub.com/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/halifax/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=3418261
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/bradford/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1699518
http://baildonrunners.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/bradford/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1084415
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/bradford/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1113405
http://www.dewsburyroadrunners.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/bradford/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=612502
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/worsleywoods/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1912331
http://www.saleharriersmanchester.com/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/worsleywoods/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1941216
http://www.saleharriersmanchester.com/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/worsleywoods/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=671996
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/worsleywoods/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1840548
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/huntingdon/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=158937
http://www.huntsac.org.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/huntingdon/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=345770
https://www.hannover96.de/verein/abteilungen/triat
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/huntingdon/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2011406
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/fountainsabbey/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=109509
http://www.yorkacornrunningclub.org.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/fountainsabbey/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1817873
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/fountainsabbey/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=850505
http://www.riponrunners.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/fountainsabbey/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=570480
http://skiptonac.co.uk/

Skipton Parkrun
A total of 190 runners took part.

1 1 Darren SHACKLETON
9 8 Gavin SMITH

15 1 Layla KIRKLEY

30 26  Angus MEIKLE

31 27  Stuart BOND

39 35  Jack DALBY

40 36  Joel DALBY

42 3 Rachel GAUNT

51 4 Sue MARSHALL

61 51 Matt GAUNT

100 20  Victoria WILSON

105 22 Hazel SMITH

107 79  Peter WOOD

114 27  Karen Elizabeth HOOD
115 82  Antony RADLEY

127 86  Steve HUNN

171 101 Julian HOOD

Fellfoot Parkrun, Newby Bridge
A total of 181 runners took part.

1 1 Luca MESSENGER JONES
2 1 Scout ADKIN

12 2 Mel IVES

42 33  Derek IVES

48 11  Hazel IVES

Balclutha Parkrun
A total of 42 runners took part.

1 1 Hannah OLDROYD
2 1 Chris NORMAN
12 9 David GORMAN

Cliffe Castle Parkrun
A total of 157 runners took part.

1 1 Dan MARTELL
3 1 Sarah O'SULLIVAN
21 2 Hilary SEWARD

Todmorden Harriers & AC
Skipton AC
Wharfedale Harriers
Skipton AC

Skipton AC

Skipton AC

Skipton AC

Skipton AC

Skipton AC

Skipton AC

Skipton AC

Skipton AC

Skipton AC

Skipton AC

Skipton AC

Skipton AC

Skipton AC

Unattached
Ambleside AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

Airedale Dodgers
Unattached
Skipton AC

Altrincham and District AC
Keighley & Craven AC
Skipton AC

00:17:57
00:19:06
00:20:50
00:22:35
00:22:38
00:23:30
00:23:30
00:23:32
00:24:01
00:24:34
00:28:39
00:29:13
00:29:24
00:29:47
00:29:49
00:30:32
00:36:57

00:17:49
00:18:03
00:20:42
00:24:23
00:24:59

00:17:54
00:18:31
00:24:26

00:20:28
00:21:25
00:25:12

PB


https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=3969470
http://www.todharriers.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=622494
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2216535
http://www.wharfedaleharriers.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=3388071
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1211125
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=639734
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=639702
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=669209
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1341128
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=669196
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1283401
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=640284
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=663105
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=199139
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1215079
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1889434
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=180157
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/fellfoot/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=627725
https://www.hannover96.de/verein/abteilungen/triat
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/fellfoot/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=6144123
http://www.amblesideac.org.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/fellfoot/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=622159
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/fellfoot/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=755708
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/fellfoot/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=648986
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.co.nz/balclutha/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=96790
https://www.parkrun.co.nz/balclutha/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=157271
https://www.hannover96.de/verein/abteilungen/triat
https://www.parkrun.co.nz/balclutha/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=662679
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/cliffecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=422157
http://www.altrincham-athletics.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/cliffecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=413548
http://www.kcac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/cliffecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=555615
http://skiptonac.co.uk/

15.03.2020
Thirsk 10 Mile Road Race (incorporating Yorkshire Vets 10 mile Champs Race)
A total of 962 runners took part.

1 1 Graham Rush MS 001/176 Leeds City AC 00:51:44
20 1 Aly Dixon F40 001/060 Sunderland Strollers 00:57:07
18 18 Julian Hood M40 002/083 Skipton AC 00:56:30
253 221 Richard Annable M60 005/040 Skipton AC 01:11:28 2"¢M60 in YV Champ

Sleaford Half Marathon
A total of xx runners took part.

1 1 Matthew Nutt Holme Pierrepont RC 01:12:05
5 1 Emma Hodson Cambridge Uni Hare & Hounds Club 01:18:30
(78 68 Alister Burgess 01:39:58)

166 134 Russell Burgess Skipton AC 01:54:22



