Race Results week ending 15th March 2020

14.03.2020 Newcastle Parkrun A total of 432 runners took part.								
1	1	Kieron MUTCH	Gosforth Harriers & AC	arriers & AC 00:16:49				
14	1	Nicole MCQUADE	Unattached	00:19:40				
97	15	Martha RADLEY	Skipton AC	00:23:11	РВ			
Halifax Parkrun								
		32 runners took part.	Dia alam Hamiana ana d A.C.	00.17.16				
1	1	Tom NEEDHAM	Bingley Harriers and AC	00:17:46				
21	1	Helen GREGORY	Mossley AFC Running Club					
28	26	James KIRKPATRICK	Skipton AC	00:23:12				
Bradford Parkrun A total of 400 runners took part.								
1	1	Michael MALYON	Baildon Runners	00:17:03				
16	16	Michael MCINNES	Skipton AC	00:20:37	РВ			
17	1	Rachel MCCUSKER	Dewsbury Road Runners	00:20:40				
50	3	Ann-Marie BULCOCK	Skipton AC	00:22:48				
Worsley Woods Parkrun A total of 450 runners took part.								
1	1	George SAFRANAUSKAS	Sale Harriers Mancheste	r 00:17:00				
11	1	Carmen SAFRANAUSKAS	Sale Harriers Mancheste	r 00:20:15				
33	26	Chris OVENDEN	Skipton AC	00:21:29				
90	9	Mary DOOTSON	Skipton AC	00:23:52	РВ			
Huntingdon Parkrun A total of 286 runners took part.								
1	1	Simon MEAD	Huntingdonshire AC	00:18:02				
16	1	Penelope TEOH	Unattached	00:21:59				
144	35	Claire WOMBWELL	Skipton AC	00:30:22				
		bbey Parkrun .8 runners took part.						
1	1	Daniel CHEESEMAN	York Acorn RC	00:15:48				
3	2	Tim CHADWICK	Skipton AC	00:18:02				
18	1	Emma SORBY	Ripon Runners	00:20:01				
75	10	Sophie NEWBOULD	Skipton AC	00:23:29	РВ			

Skipton Parkrun

A total of 190 runners took part.

A tota	ai Oi 13	or runners took part.			
1	1	Darren SHACKLETON	Todmorden Harriers & AC	00:17:57	
9	8	Gavin SMITH	Skipton AC	00:19:06	
15	1	Layla KIRKLEY	Wharfedale Harriers	00:20:50	
30	26	Angus MEIKLE	Skipton AC	00:22:35	
31	27	Stuart BOND	Skipton AC	00:22:38	
39	35	Jack DALBY	Skipton AC	00:23:30	PB
40	36	Joel DALBY	Skipton AC	00:23:30	
42	3	Rachel GAUNT	Skipton AC	00:23:32	
51	4	Sue MARSHALL	Skipton AC	00:24:01	
61	51	Matt GAUNT	Skipton AC	00:24:34	
100	20	Victoria WILSON	Skipton AC	00:28:39	
105	22	Hazel SMITH	Skipton AC	00:29:13	
107	79	Peter WOOD	Skipton AC	00:29:24	
114	27	Karen Elizabeth HOOD	Skipton AC	00:29:47	
115	82	Antony RADLEY	Skipton AC	00:29:49	
127	86	Steve HUNN	Skipton AC	00:30:32	
171	101	Julian HOOD	Skipton AC	00:36:57	
		rkrun, Newby Bridge 31 runners took part.			
1	1	Luca MESSENGER JONES	Unattached	00:17:49	
2	1	Scout ADKIN	Ambleside AC	00:18:03	
12	2	Mel IVES	Skipton AC	00:20:42	
42	33	Derek IVES	Skipton AC	00:24:23	
48	11	Hazel IVES	Skipton AC	00:24:59	
		arkrun 2 runners took part.			
1	1	Hannah OLDROYD	Airedale Dodgers	00:17:54	
2	1	Chris NORMAN	Unattached	00:18:31	
12	9	David GORMAN	Skipton AC	00:24:26	
		e Parkrun 57 runners took part.			
1	1	Dan MARTELL	Altrincham and District AC	00:20:28	
3	1	Sarah O'SULLIVAN	Keighley & Craven AC	00:21:25	
21	2	Hilary SEWARD	Skipton AC	00:25:12	

15.03.2020

Thirsk 10 Mile Road Race (incorporating Yorkshire Vets 10 mile Champs Race)

A total of 962 runners took part.

1	1	Graham Rush	MS	001/176	Leeds City AC	00:51:44	
20	1	Aly Dixon	F40	001/060	Sunderland Strollers	00:57:07	
18	18	Julian Hood	M40	002/083	Skipton AC	00:56:30	
253	221	Richard Annable	e M60	005/040	Skipton AC	01:11:28 2 nd	M60 in YV Champ

Sleaford Half Marathon

A total of xx runners took part.

1	1	Matthew Nutt	Holme Pierrepont RC	01:12:05
5	1	Emma Hodson	Cambridge Uni Hare & Hounds Club	01:18:30
(78	68	Alister Burgess		01:39:58)
166	134	Russell Burgess	Skipton AC	01:54:22